P080000 30702

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



400119021584

02/28/08--01045--001 **87.00

02/28/08--01045--002 **1.00

SECRETARY OF STAILOHS
OIVISION OF CORPORALIONS
08 MAR 24 AH 10: 18

Ep3/25/08

W08000010798





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 29, 2008

JUNOU BERNADIN 5407 SUNSEEKER BLVD. LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

SUBJECT: JUNOUEB OCCASIONS, INC.

Ref. Number: W08000010798

We have received your document for JUNOUEB OCCASIONS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$88.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 108A00012874

08 HAR 24 AM 8: 00

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Junoueh Occasion (PROPOSED CORPORATE	ns, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORATE Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles.		JDE SUFFIX) a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, . Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: Junou Bernoon Name of 5407 Sunsteke	(Printed or typed)	
Lake Worth,		463

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	r
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Junouch Occasions Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: Mailing Address! 5407 Sinskeker Blvd Lake Worth, Fla 33463	
5407 SUNSCERIT ONG	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The number for which the numberies is accorded in	/n
To obtain a comporation that is professional and aid of events for corporate functions, private parties, and	o muragment
Of events for corporate functions, private parties, and	weddings
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: The number of shares of stock is: The number of shares of stock is:	d to 1554C
The number of shares of stock is: The number of shares the comporation is quithorite ARTICLE IN INVENTIGE OF SHARES AND OR PURESTORS	15 100
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
	80 IAIG
Junou Bernadin - Presiden +/CEO 1330 SW 10th Nerve	SECRETARY INISION OF CO
1330 SW 10" PVENUE	TAR OF R 21
Deerfield Beach, Fla	<u> </u>
33441	DF STATE RPORATE
	: - 6
C A and had	en en
Muriel Marcelus - Director of Operations	
1080 SW 14th Street	
1080 SW 14 JAC	
Deer Field Beach, Fla	
33441	
30 JTI	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Tracy Louis
110 NE 19th Street Pompano Beach, Fla 33060 many Public Mate of Florida
Pompano Beach 179 33060 Many Palle - Base of Florida
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The name and address of the Incorporator is:
JUNOU BEMADIN
1330 SW 10th AVEOUR
1330 SW 10th Avenue Deerfield Beach, Fla 33441

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
(Mays) 16-08
Signature/Registered Agent Date 2-16-08.
0-11-08
1/2
Signature/Incorporator Date

SECRETARY OF STATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
08 MAR 24 AM 10: 18